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2023 DISTRICT 10 PEPSI RESULTS
*-STATE QUALIFIER

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U8 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Spellman Austin 1141123 280 Springfield, PA
The lowest score to cash is 280.

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U10 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Bongaardt Colby 1184264 460 Springfield, PA
2 Marcone Anthony W. 1184263 425 Springfield, PA
3 Perryman Lucas 1101197 419 Upper Chichester, PA
4 Hill Shane 1076720 377 Springfield, PA

The lowest score to cash is 460.
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U12 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Zeitz Liam 1184209 562 Levittown, PA

2 Hanicak Alexander J. 1082543 541 Huntingdon Valley, PA
3 Joseph Max F. 1098475 510 Blue Bell, PA

4 Wenger Matthew A. 1089356 467 Warminster, PA

5 Hill Tyler 1076721 410 Springfield, PA

6 Cummings Aiden J. 1041042 387 Levittown, PA

7 Spellman Connor 1141126 361 Springfield, PA

8 Sabatino Jack 1080652 358 Springfield, PA

9 Dezzi Jon Rocco 1076717 325 Springfield, PA

10 Cronin Jimmy 1083305 279 Springfield, PA

The lowest score to cash is 541.
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U12 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name

Entry Score Hcap From

1 Palencik Harley 1091958 465 Croydon, PA
2 Heidler Scarlett 1041052 376 Levittown, PA
3 Wert Hannah 1041053 351 Levittown, PA

The lowest score to cash is 465.
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U15 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Hunter Deion 1089372 655 Warminster, PA
2 Cipolloni Giorgio 1101715 637 Swarthmore, PA
3 Mooney Gabriel J. 1149888 603 Ridley Park, PA
4 Polhamus Declan 1184259 601 Newtown, PA

5 Taggart Colin 1041045 599 Levittown, PA
6 Mcguffin Larry 1184207 597 Levittown, PA
7 Andrade Alexander 1041435 596 Levittown, PA
8 Blaskopf Ben D. 1168919 564 Fallsington, PA
9 Walters Patrick C. 1089371 557 Warminster, PA
10 Preshong Dalton 1184261 524 Philadelphia, PA
11 Haberkern Ryan 1089369 500 Warminster, PA
12 Dransfield Cole 1041043 495 Levittown, PA
13 Cappelletti Gavin 1095371 488 Havertown, PA
14 Hardigree Cameron M. 1041054 478 Levittown, PA
15 Rawa Tommy 1089368 477 Warminster, PA
16 Bley Parker 1039122 468 Levittown, PA
17 Lovenstein Ryan 1089367 462 Warminster, PA
18 Porter Matthew 1061257 450 Bensalem, PA
19 Hanratty Robert 1184203 446 Levittown, PA
20 Scancella Hayden J. 1125659 403 Bristol, PA

21 Simpson Parker T. 1079229 402 Levittown, PA
22 Mccullough Timothy P. 1035584 329 Horsham, PA
23 Weston Nicholas E. 1035587 324 Horsham, PA

The lowest score to cash is 599.
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U15 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name

Entry Score Hcap From

Scholarship
$ 25.00
Scholarship
$ 64.00
Scholarship
$ 106.00
$ 54.00
Scholarship
$ 48.00
Scholarship
$ 161.00
$ 81.00
$ 54.00
$ 40.00
$ 32.00
Scholarship
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The lowest score to cash is 558.
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U18 Boys, Scratch

Dalaisio Melanie A.
Brown Caelyn P.
Gannon Abigail
Stawicki Kerri
Trythall Julie G.
Kraemer Hailey
Spellman Taylor
Ryan Janie

Marston Gwenith A.

Place Team Name
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The lowest score to cash is 639.
Pepsi Youth Bowling District 10, U18 Girls, Scratch

Delong Declan
Lieber Jeremy
Snyder Marty Jr
Dennis Tyler J.
Weisman Elex
Einsig Layton C.
Biehn Vincent
Weiner Ari
Goldberg Sam M.

Shimkus Christopher J.

Pfeiffer Zachary A.
Hendrickson Kyle
Coppola Matthew
Roth James J.
Meinel Aiden C.
Bennett Jace
Perryman Jacob
Lesperance Tre L.
Scancella Harry T.
Hanratty Ronnie
Sheppard Matthew A.
Kirby Demitrius
Feeney Liam S.
Powers Ian M.
Samuels Dillon J.
Buck Joey M.
Weston Robert
Simmons Tyler

Place Team Name
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The lowest score to cash is 594.
TOTAL SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED THIS EVENT

Kraemer Grace
Banach Dakota R.
Ratcliffe Riley P.
Morgan Erin E.
Hess Shayla
Given Addyson P.
Simpson Emily A.
Olsen Cora E.
Bartholomai Jadyn T.
Cosden Catherine
Lautt Kathleen R.
Maple Julia

1178477 580
1089370 558
1093895 500
1145431 465
1082617 435
1183438 387
1141124 383
1087150 279
1085224 278

Norristown, PA
Warminster, PA
Glenolden, PA
Warminster, PA
Downingtown, PA
New Egypt, NJ
Springfield, PA
Clifton Heights, PA
Bristol, PA

Entry Score Hcap From

1182769 684
1041049 680
1101948 678
1089366 674
1035583 670
1041047 639
1184265 606
1035585 599
1035582 592
1184268 590
1041050 589
1041048 586
1148018 581
1089373 567
1037172 562
1041044 539
1101195 539
1136172 539
1125658 534
1184202 530
1151219 529
1041046 523
1101237 512
1057980 503
1148163 491
1093545 488
1035586 467
1146889 441

Bristol, PA
Levittown, PA
Berwyn, PA
Warminster, PA
Horsham, PA
Levittown, PA
Levittown, PA
Horsham, PA
Horsham, PA
Levittown, PA
Levittown, PA
Levittown, PA
Bristol, PA
Warminster, PA
Horsham, PA
Levittown, PA
Upper Chichester, PA
Aston, PA
Bristol, PA
Levittown, PA
Aston, PA
Levittown, PA
Bristol, PA
West Chester, PA
Bristol, PA
Swarthmore, PA
Horsham, PA
Swarthmore, PA

Entry Score Hcap From

1183439 610
1184269 594
1041051 563
1184258 558
1145430 521
1183949 505
1183594 491
1060962 481
1144455 452
1184257 449
1144454 371
1183950 308

New Egypt, NJ
Langhorne, PA
Levittown, PA
Levittown, PA
Warminster, PA
Glenmoore, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Levittown, PA

Levittown, PA
Glenmoore, PA

$ 96.00

$ 48.00
Scholarship

$ 196.00
$ 98.00
$ 65.00
$ 49.00
$ 39.00
$ 33.00
Scholarship

$ 128.00
$ 64.00

$ 1,481.00



